Round 1 Female

Grade: All

Time & Date Range: 09/04/2025 00:00 - 09/04/2025 23:59

Date

A Grade
Finals
09/04/2025
09/04/2025
B Grade
Finals
09/04/2025
09/04/2025
09/04/2025
09/04/2025
09/04/2025
C Grade
Finals
09/04/2025
09/04/2025
09/04/2025
09/04/2025
D Grade
Finals
09/04/2025
09/04/2025
09/04/2025
09/04/2025
09/04/2025
09/04/2025

Team 1

Back to Basics
MacPac

LSF 4 NPT

WSF 3 Roly Polres

ESE 5 Bunch of Randows
WSF 1 ADTF

BSES Clhavlie’s Cont Caten

7 Deadly Sins

What's Our Name Again?
Savvy Seven

Hoops We Did It Again

The Ball Handlers
IV League

The Survivors
The Network
Norfolk n Chance
Space Cadets
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Team 2

Naughty lris
Tryhardz

WSF 5 Hillbillves

WSF 4 Tavnis fossers
LSE:3 Mosqgiris
WSF2 Odd Ralls
LSF2 Hoola Hoops -

Brutha

Cupid Stunts
Victorious Secret
Blue's Clues

Krazy Krackers

Netchix

Snow White and the 7 Liabilities
Systolic Sisters

To Be Confirmed

Asian Fusion

SPORTY

.CO.NZ

Time

07:00 pm
07:45 pm

06:15 pm
07:00 pm
07:45 pm
08:30 pm
08:30 pm

06:15 pm
07:00 pm
07:45 pm
08:30 pm

06:15 pm
06:15 pm
07:00 pm
07:00 pm
07:45 pm
08:30 pm

Venue

EGs
EG?

EE:
EE&;
EC:
EC;
EC:

EC:
EE:
EC:
EC:

EC:
EC:
EC:
EC:
EG:
EC:

10
10

12
13
12
10
12

10
11
11
11

11
14
12
14
14
14

Public Notes

(3rd/4th)
(1st/2nd)

(5th/6th)

(1st/2nd)
(3rd/4th)

(1st/2nd)
(3rd/4th)
(5th/6th)
(7th/8th)

(9th/10th)
(11th/12th)
(1st/2nd)
(3rd/4th)
(5th/6th)
(7th/8th)

SPORTY

Date Generated: 9:36 am 5/04/2025



