Round 1 Female

Grade: All

Time & Date Range: 09/04/2025 00:00 - 09/04/2025 23:59

Date	Team 1		Team 2	Time	Venue	Public Notes
A Grade						
Finals						
09/04/2025	Back to Basics	V	Naughty Iris	07:00 pm	EC: 10	(3rd/4th)
09/04/2025	MacPac	V	Tryhardz	07:45 pm	EC: 10	(1st/2nd)
B Grade						
Finals						
09/04/2025	LSF 4 NKPI	V	WSF 5 Hillbillies	06:15 pm	EC: 12	
09/04/2025	WSF 3 Roly Polies	V	WSF 4 Tarn's Tossers	07:00 pm	EC: 13	(5th/6th)
09/04/2025	LSF 5 Bunch of Randoms	V	LSF3 Mosgirls	07:45 pm	EC: 12	
09/04/2025	WSF 1 A2Z	V	WSF 2 Odd Balls	08:30 pm	EC: 10	(1st/2nd)
09/04/2025	LSF1 Charlie's Can't Catch	V	LSF2 Hoola Hoops.	08:30 pm	EC: 12	(3rd/4th)
C Grade			·			
Finals						
09/04/2025	7 Deadly Sins	V	Brutha	06:15 pm	EC: 10	(1st/2nd)
09/04/2025	What's Our Name Again?	V	Cupid Stunts	07:00 pm	EC: 11	(3rd/4th)
09/04/2025	Savvy Seven	V	Victorious Secret	07:45 pm	EC: 11	(5th/6th)
09/04/2025	Hoops We Did It Again	V	Blue's Clues	08:30 pm	EC: 11	(7th/8th)
D Grade						
Finals						
09/04/2025	The Ball Handlers	V	Krazy Krackers	06:15 pm	EC: 11	(9th/10th)
09/04/2025	IV League	V	Netchix	06:15 pm	EC: 14	(11th/12th)
09/04/2025	The Survivors	V	Snow White and the 7 Liabilities	07:00 pm	EC: 12	(1st/2nd)
09/04/2025	The Network	V	Systolic Sisters	07:00 pm	EC: 14	(3rd/4th)
09/04/2025	Norfolk n Chance	V	To Be Confirmed	07:45 pm	EC: 14	(5th/6th)
09/04/2025	Space Cadets	V	Asian Fusion	08:30 pm	EC: 14	(7th/8th)









